SURC Logistics

-In January 2001, Marine Corps Systems Command issued a
CBD Request for Information soliciting information from
companies that provide boat maintenance and supply support.

*The following two slides provide a list of the respondents
and their contact information.



RFI Responses by Company

Company

Q Lube Services

Research Planning, Inc. (RPI)
Engineering/Documentation Systems, Inc.(EDSI)
ANADAC

V SE Corporation

Systems, Maintenance & Technology, Inc. (SMT)
Battelle

Associated Naval Architects (ANA)

Seaward Services

Davis Boat Works

Western Branch Diesel

Virginia Electronics Systems (VES)

Allied Marine Services

Raytheon Electronics Systems Co

L ocation
Annapolis, MD
Fort Walton Beach, FL
YorbalLinda, CA
Arlington, VA
Alexandria, VA
Waldorf, MD
Jacksonville, NC
Portsmouth, VA
DaniaBeach, FL
Newport News, VA
Portsmouth, VA
VirginiaBeach, VA
Alexandria, VA
Poulsbo, WA



Company

Q Lube Marine Services

Research Planning, Inc. RPI
Engineering/Documentation
Systems, Inc. EDSI
ANADAC
VSE Corporation
Systems Maintenance &
Technology, Inc.
Battelle
Associated Naval Architects,
Inc.

Seaward Services, Inc.
Davis Boat Works, Inc.
Western Branch Diesel, Inc.
Virginia Electronic Systems
Allied Marine Services, Inc.

Raytheon Electronics
Systems Co.

Point of Contact

Beth Konkus

Richard F. Brauer

Kyle R. Crutcher

R. Lee Plumb

David W. Chivers

Gregory V. Billups

Slade Brewer

W. A. Espich

Glenn R. Germaine

Frank W. Wagner

Gary Gomer

Ron Kilmer

Timothy J. Gale

Neil Thomas

CLS RFI RESPONSES BY COMPANY

Address
2802 Solomons Island Rd,
Edgewater, MD 21037
906 Mar-Walt Drive, Suite E
Fort Walton Beach, Fl 32547
6752
22800 Savi Ranch Parkway,
Suite 200,

Yorba Linda, CA 92887
2200 Clarendon Blvd,
Suite 900
Arlington, TX 22201
2550 Huntington Ave.
Alexandria, VA 22303-1499
Lakeview Professional Park
605 Post Office Rd,
Suite 302
Waldorf, MD 20602
38 Office Park Dr.
Jacksonville, NC 28546
3400 Shipwright St.
Portsmouth, VA 23703-2426
255 East Dania Beach Blvd,
Suite 220
Dania Beach, FL 33004
99 Jefferson Ave.
Newport News, VA 23607
3504 Shipwright St.
Portsmouth, VA 23703
4456 Shore Dr.
Virginia Beach, VA 23455
659 South Washington St.
Alexandria, VA 22314
Naval & Maritime Integrated
1050 NE Hostmark St.
Poulsbo, WA 98370-7538

Phone

410-841-9003

850-864-3300

714-974-0885

703-741-7030

703-960-4600

301-870-4286
910-577-1128

757-484-5320

954-922-1688
757-247-0101
757-673-7207

757-460-9065

703-836-0300

360-394-7533

FAX

410-841-9004

850-864-3272

714-974-8155

703-741-7192

703-960-2688

301-870-4199
910-577-1361

757-483-1386

954-922-2688
757-244-7866
757-673-7211

757-464-2367

703-836-5430

Web Page

www.glube.net

E-mail

glube@erols.com

www.rpihg.com

rbrauer@rpihg.com

www.davisboat.

com

chivers_dave@vsecorp
.com

gbillups@go-smt.com

brewers@battelle.org
bespich@anashipyard.
com

quarterdeck@seaward
services.com

vesron@aol.com

tgale@shipequip.com

neil w thomas@res.r

aytheon.com






